Faber cooker hoods
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
DRAWER BOX SYSTEMS
Dr
aw
er
 S
ys

5
m
in
 5 81
B
B=Front overlay
9
18
.5
32
BLUMOTION for METABOX Drawers (Optional)
Finish Art. No. P.U
Cream BZ700320CR 100
METABOX M Sides and Runners 86 mm High
Drawer Length Standard Assembly P.U C15 Quick Assembly
270 mm B320M270 10 B320M270C15
350 mm B320M350 10 B320M350C15
400 mm B320M400 10 B320M400C15
450 mm B320M450 10 B320M450C15
500 mm B320M500 10 B320M500C15
550 mm B320M550 10 B320M550C15
Space Requirements Screw On Front Brkts Machined Front Brkts Back Dimensions
Space Requirements
Faber cooker hoods
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice

•	 Optional BLUMOTION soft close
•	 118 mm high drawer
•	 Epoxy coated steel drawer sides
•	 Drawer sides in cream (RAL91001)
•	 High impact nylon rollers
•	 Dynamic load capacity of 25kg
•	 BLUMATIC self closing
•	 2 dimensional front adjustment
•	 Optional Quick fix assembly version
BLUMOTION for METABOX Drawers (Optional)
Finish Art. No. P.U
Cream BZ700320CR 100
Space Requirements Screw On Front Brkts Machined Front Brkts Back Dimensions
METABOX K Sides and Runners 118 mm High
Drawer Length Standard Assembly P.U C15 Quick Assembly
350 mm B320K350 5 B320K350C15
400 mm B320K400 5 B320K400C15
450 mm B320K450 5 B320K450C15
500 mm B320K500 5 B320K500C15
3
Space Requirements
m
in

72
.5
mi
n 5
145
B
B = Front Overlay
9
18
.5
32
32
32
METABOX H Sides and Runners 150 mm High
Drawer Length Standard Assembly P.U C15 Quick Assembly
350 mm B320H350 10 B320H350C15
400 mm B320H400 10 B320H400C15
450 mm B320H450 10 B320H450C15
500 mm B320H500 10 B320H500C15
550 mm B320H550 10 B320H550C15
METABOX Front-fixing brackets
Fixing Method Clip On Brkts Standard Brkts P.U
Screw On BZSF1200 L+R BZSF1700 L+R 250
Dowel On BZSF1300 L+R BZSF1800 L+R 250